M O D E L V O L T A G E
F L A S H  R A T E / M I N U T E
( F L A S H  M O D E )
D E C I B E L S  (MIN.–MAX.)
1 0 '          1 m
SLM600* 12-24 Vac/dc or 120-240 Vac 85 (+/-10) 89-105 99-115
M A X I M U M  O P E R A T I N G  C U R R E N T   ( m A )
1 2  V d c 2 4  V d c 1 2  V a c 2 4  V a c 1 2 0  V a c 2 4 0  V a c

 LENS COLOR OPTIONS
2645 Federal  Signal Dr. , University Park, IL 60484   |    Tel : +1 708.534.4756   |    Email : s ignalsupport@fedsig.com   |    www.fedsig.com
3.9 "/ 92.1 mm
3.
44
"/
 8
7.
4
m
m
Model Number
Base
Color
Voltage
SLMBS-012-024GY Gray 12-24 Vac/dc
SLMBS-012-024R Red 12-24 Vac/dc
SLMBD-012-024GY Gray 12-24 Vac/dc
SLMBD-012-024R Red 12-24 Vac/dc
SLMBD-120-240GY Gray 120-240 Vac
SLMBD-120-240R Red 120-240 Vac
SLMBW-012-024GY Gray 12-24 Vac/dc
SLMBW-120-240GY Gray 120-240 Vac
SLMBP-012-024GY Gray 12-24 Vac/dc
SLMBP-120-240GY Gray 120-240 Vac
SLMBT-012-024GY Gray 12-24 Vac/dc
SLMBT-120-240GY Gray 120-240 Vac
SLMB2-024GY Gray 24 Vac/dc
SLMB2-120-240GY Gray 120-240 Vac
SLMB3-024GY Gray 24 Vac/dc
SLMB3-120-240GY Gray 120-240 Vac
NOTE: Dock bases allow one function per position and include visors.
Dock bases are NPN compatible only.
Shallow
Base